
From: Smolen, Jean C <Jean.Smolen@scdmv.net>
To: DMV CommunicationsDMVCommunications@scdmv.net

Abbeville Police DeptPOLICE@wctel.net
Abbeville Sheriff's Officeabbevilleso@wctel.net
Aiken Sheriff's Officeacso@aikencountysheriff.org
Anderson County Sheriff's Deptjskipper@andersonsheriff.com
Anderson Police Departmentjstewart@cityofandersonsc.com
Barnwell Police Chiefchiefgantt@barnwellpd.com
Beaufort County Sheriff's Officenjohnston@bcgov.net
Beaufort Police Deptmhughes@cityofbeaufort.org
Belton Police Dept.chiefdockins@cityofbeltonsc.com
Briarcliff Acres Policejimmyedmonds@hotmail.com
Cayce DPScynlar2000@yahoo.com
Central PDkjustice@cityofcentral.org
Chapin PDchief@chapinsc.com
Charleston Aviation Policeccaapd@chs-airport.com
Charleston PoliceCharlestonPolice@charleston-sc.gov
Cherokee Sheriff's Officeinfo@cherokeecountysheriff.net
Chester Law Enforcementajagger@chester.sc.gov
Clemson Police Depterich@clemson.edu
Clover PDddover@cloversc.org
Columbia Collegeksorell@colacoll.edu
Columbia College DPShcook@colacoll.edu
Creed Hashe, Anderson Sheriff's Officechashe@andersonsheriff.com
Darlington County Sheriff's Dept.sheriff@darcosc.com
Darlington Police Dept.dwatson@dpdsc.org
David Leiterdleiter@sled.sc.gov
Dorchester County ccooner@dorchestercounty.net
Florence Sheriff's Officedmccain@fcso.org
Folly Beachagilreath@cityoffollybeach.com
Fort Mill PDfmpd@comporium.net
Gaffney Police Dept.rickturner@gaffneypd.org
Georgetown Officesplayer@georgetowncountysc.org
Greenville Sheriff's Officedakelly@greenvillecounty.org
Greenwood PDurban.mitchell@cityofgreenwoodsc.com
Greer PDdreynolds@cityofgreer.org
Hanahanmfowler@cityofhanahan.com
Hardeeville PDRNAGY@CITYOFHARDEEVILLE.COM
Hartsville PDcandy.johnson@hartsville.org
Horry Sheriff's Officeparkerst@horrycounty.org
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Hudspeth, Daviddhudspeth@FortMillSC.gov
Isle of Palms PDthomasb@iop.net
Jordan, Kristiekris.jordan@yorkcountygov.com
Lancaster PDhwhite@lancastercitysc.com
Lander Collegeebriggs@lander.edu
Lane Cribb, President, SC Sheriff's Assn.ACRIBB@georgetowncountysc.org 
Laurens PDRChastain@laurenssheriff.org 
ALLARD, JOHNJALLARD@lcsd.sc.gov
Loris PDLorispd@cji.net
Lymantrichards@lymansc.gov
Margaret Davis - SLEDmadavis@sled.sc.gov
Miriam Hairmhair@masc.sc
Moore, MichelleMMoore@sled.sc.gov
Mt. Pleasant PDHSEWELL@TOWNOFMOUNTPLEASANT.COM
MUSC PDdunbara@musc.edu
Myrtle Beach PDdknipes@cityofmyrtlebeach.com
Newberry County Sherifflfoster@ncso.sc.gov
North Augusts PDgshaw@northaugusta.net
North PDmfallaw@townofnorth-sc.gov
Oconee Sheriff's Officettilson@oconeelaw.com
Owens, Rogerrowens@sled.sc.gov
Paul Butler, Horry County Sheriff's Officebutlerp@horrycounty.org
Payne, CarlCarl.Payne@scdmv.net
Pelion PD - Sam Leeswlee@pelion.sc.gov
Pickens Sheriff's OfficePCSO_SHERIFF@co.pickens.sc.us
Richardson, KathrynKRichardson@sled.sc.gov
Richland County SheriffSHERIFF@RCSD.net
Rosalyn Fireirson, Director of Court Admin.rfrierson@scjd.state.sc.us
SC Dept of Correctionscorrections.info@doc.state.sc.us
SC Highway Patrol Headquartershpheadquarters@schp.org
Simpsonville PDkgrounsell@simpsonvillepd.com
Simpsonville PDchief@simpsonvillepd.com
SLEDsciic@sled.sc.gov
Spartanburg DPSspsd2@teleplex.net
Spartanburg Sheriffadmin@spartanburgcounty.org
State Transport PoliceSTPHelp@scdps.net
STP - Moniet Moyemtmoye@scstp.org
Summerville PDfnigro@summervillesc.gov
Sumter PDppatterson@sumter-sc.com
Sumter Sheriff's Officeadennis@sumtercountysc.org
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The CitadelPSAF@citadel.edu
Trident Techpublicsafety@tridenttech.edu
USC Aikenelijahp@usca.edu
Willm, MichellMWillm@masc.sc.
Winthropzebedisf@winthrop.edu
York County Sheriff's Dept.infoyorkcountysheriff.com@yorkcountygov.com 

Date: 9/15/2014 4:03:21 PM
Subject: SCDMV LE Bulletin - SCDMV Maintenance on Sept. 19 & 20 

Attachments: Law Enforcement - SCDMV Sept. 19 & 20 Maintenance 9-15-2014.pdf

Please share the attached Law Enforcement bulletin with members in your jurisdiction.

Jean Smolen
Strategic Communications and Community Affairs 
803-896-8198
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